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Event-No. 13

25m Breaststroke Women
Age Group 2009

Rank Name
1 Frida V. Nierop-Andersen
2 Eva De Maeyer
3 Alberte Hansen
4 Luise Babiel
5 Caroline Sglbech Larsen
6 Mille Ngrskov Kaltoft
7  Frida Martensson
8 Alyssa Zitzow
9 Lotta Hanning
10 Marisa Elin Wilczek
11 Emily Madeleine Helms
12 Mareike Lienert
13 Anna Rudolph
14 Martha Petrick
15 Amalie Haals Jensen
16 Alberte Lagoni
17 Laerke Andersen
18 Thea Aggerholm
19 Caroline Hauch
20 Tamina Smolik
21 Karolina Wahnes
22 Idunn Asbjorg Georgsdottir
Laura Lindhart
Nike Kviblad

Age Group 2008
Rank Name
1 Ida Hinchely
2 Nicoline Lee T. Sgrensen
3 Idal.Faergemann
4 Laura Klug Christensen
5 Phibie-Frederike Diicker
6 Alexandra Rennefahrt
7 Lottie Berglind
8 Anne Sgrensen
9 Rosa Ella Kjems
10 Tyra Cedervall
11 Smilla Janetz
12 Lea Timmermand
13 Mathilde Sofie Karmar
14 Maya Sauer
15 Emma Meyer
16 Tomke Hinrichs
17 Chiara Ruge
18 Lydia Turczyk
19 Lilly Hanig
20 Lilian Abo Shame
21  Nelly Kérner
22 Caroline Mgller
23 Johanne Falkenby Skytte
24 Irma Allvee
25 Alisa Bannier
26 Anastasia Hager
Sofie Barack Sge

YoB
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

YoB
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

NOC Team

DEN Silkeborg Svgmmekiub
DEN Roskilde Svgmning

DEN Vallensbaek IF Af 1939
GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
SWE SK Triton

GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt
GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt
GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
GER TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz (TW)
GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Roskilde Svgmning

GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

GER TSV Westerland

ISL Armann

DEN Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden
SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap

NOC Team

DEN Herlev Svgmning

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Farum Svgmmeklub

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub
GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt
SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap

DEN Svgmmeklubben Grindsted
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap
GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt
GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

GER TSV Westerland

GER SVV Plauen (TW)

GER TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz (TW)
SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap
GER SVV Plauen (TW)

DEN Farum Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap
GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Time
17.53
17.91
17.97
18.07
18.13
18.28
18.59
18.73
18.83
19.02
19.16
19.23
20.18
20.21
20.28
20.29
20.38
20.76
20.96
21.72
22.86
23.20

DNS
DNS

Time
15.75
16.26
16.72
16.98
17.32
17.39
17.55
17.92
18.08
18.37
18.41
18.91
18.98
19.02
19.04
19.20
19.43
20.09
20.14
20.18
20.32
20.37
20.65
21.38
22.29
24.20

DNS
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Continue Event-No. 13 (25m Breaststroke Women - Age Group 2006 and 2007)
Age Group 2006 and 2007

Rank Name YoB NOC Team Time
1 Stella Harpgth 2006 DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub 15.24 q
2 Sarah Gudme 2007 DEN Vallensbaek IF Af 1939 15.41 q
3 Annique Rupke 2007 NED wvz 15.50 q
4  Anna Jorgensen 2007 SWE SK Triton 15.53 q
4  Millie Mgller 2007 DEN Esbjerg Svemmeklub 15.53 q
6 Katla Mist Bragadéttir 2007 ISL Armann 15.80 q
7 Pauline Fleck 2006 GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt 16.01 q
8 Eline Finne 2007 SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap 16.22 q
9 Isabella Westberg 2007 SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap 16.34 R
10 Karoline R. Frederiksen 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 16.39 R
11 Julia Fudickar 2006 GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK) 16.48 R
12 Sofie Larsen 2006 DEN Vallensbaek IF Af 1939 16.52
13 Iben Karlsmark 2007 DEN Herlev Svgmning 16.63
14 Olivia Larsson 2007 SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap 16.79
15 Katharina Lange 2006 GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam 16.81
16 Alma Mgller-Ern 2006 DEN Vallensbzek IF Af 1939 16.84
17 Fine Domeyer 2006 GER TSV RW Niebidill 16.91
18 Astrid O. Thomassen 2007 DEN Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen 16.95
19 Adele Polusik 2006 GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW) 16.99
20 Leerke Kristensen 2007 DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub 17.05
21 Lara Ghizzaui 2007 DEN Vallensbaek IF Af 1939 17.14
22  Filippa Juul Jensen 2007 DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub 17.19
23 Alvina Vahala Hvass 2006 DEN Svendborg Svgmme Klub 17.30
24 Frida Hanning 2006 GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt 17.36
25 Emma Woyscheszik 2007 GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam 17.39
26 Lydia Korner 2006 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 17.41
27 Mathilde Lucassen 2007 DEN Aars Svgmmeklub 17.61
28 Sarah Qvist 2007 DEN Nyborg Svgmmeklub 17.62
29 Maya Hille 2007 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 17.79
30 Elvira Sjoblom Hallner 2007 SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap 17.81
31 Hrafnhildur Léa Kvaran 2007 ISL Armann 17.87
32 Sidney Ann Steinkopf 2006 GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt 17.95
33 Charlotte Kroger 2006 GER SG Elbe 18.02
34 Layla Fischler 2006 GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK) 18.18
35 Lenka Krist 2007 GER SV Nordhausen 90 18.60
36 Miriam Schedvin 2007 SWE Kungsbacka Simsallskap 18.72
37 Maja Schwedler 2007 GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg 19.01
38 Hailey-Moreen Klusch 2007 GER TSV Westerland 19.03
39 Christina Dracea Horsbgl 2007 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 19.31
40 Maria-Laura Barnack 2006 GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990" 19.39
41 Lise Serritzlew-Kristensen 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 19.54
42 Paula Schmidt 2007 GER USV TU Dresden 19.86
43 Ciara Wassermann 2006 GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW) 19.88
44 Marie Thorup 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 20.15
45 Dicte Flensted 2007 DEN Aars Svgmmeklub 20.22
46 Emma Paula Voigt 2006 GER SV Burgwedel (TRH) 20.27
47 Emilia Nielsen 2007 DEN Vallensbaek IF Af 1939 20.39
48 Cindra Lindstrom 2006 SWE Katrineholms Simséllskap 20.82
49 Hannah Neele Ehlers 2007 GER SVE Hamburg 21.01
50 Karoline @lgaard 2007 DEN Aars Svgmmeklub 21.70
51 Caroline Birkedal Pedersen 2007 DEN Vallensbaek IF Af 1939 21.91
Age Group 2005 and older
Rank Name YoB NOC Team Time
1 Rosey Metz 2001 NED wWvz 13.85MR q
2 Anne Palmans 2000 NED wvz 14.04 q
3  Astrid Nielsen 2002 DEN Esbjerg Svemmeklub 14.27 q
4  Britta Koehorst 2003 NED wvz 14.40 q
5 Charlotte Kreienbaum 2000 GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK) 15.20 q
6 Mathilde Thy Asmussen 2004 DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub 15.41 q
7 Amalie Staghgj Andersen 2004 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 15.42 q
8 Isa Windmiiller 2002 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 15.51 q
9 Zinna Bengtsson Nimander 2005 SWE SK Triton 15.54 R
10 Herdis Birna Viggosdottir 2004 ISL KR 15.75 R
11 Amanda Persson 2005 SWE SK Triton 15.81 R
12 Annalena Wolter 2000 GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt 16.01
13 Felicia Gothberg 2004 SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap 16.08
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Continue Event-No. 13 (25m Breaststroke Women - Age Group 2005 and older)

13 Sara Steil 2002 GER SG Regio Freiburg (TB) 16.08
15 Freja Kruse 2004 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmekiub 16.10
16 Karoline Lagoni 2003 DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub 16.20
17 Mileen Schmieder 2003 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 16.55
18 Fiona Ritter 2005 GER USV TU Dresden 16.61
19 Elina Barthelmes 2004 GER SG Elbe 16.83
20 Isabella Ludvigsen 2005 DEN Farum Svgmmeklub 17.20
21 Sarah Christi Matthies 2004 GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg 17.40
22 Sofie Bach Nielsen 2003 DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub 18.05
23 Camilla Falck 2003 DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub 18.10
24 Laura Conrad 2002 GER SV Burgwedel (TRH) 18.16
25 Filippa Karlsson 2004 SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap 18.39
26 Nina Reiche 2004 GER SV Burgwedel (TRH) 18.43
27  Sylvia Gorzolla 1996 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 18.47
28 borey Isafold Magnusdottir 1999 ISL KR 18.55
29 Linnéa Fredriksson 2004 SWE Katrineholms Simsdllskap 18.83
30 Judith Jaenicke-RoBler 2003 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 18.96
31 Lilly Weigelt 2004 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 19.00
32 Paula Hoinkhaus 2003 GER SV Burgwedel (TRH) 19.18
33 Lia Schwarze 2001 GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK) 19.64
34 Lizette Nikolajsen 2003 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 20.15
35 Nelly Kozok 2005 GER SVE Hamburg 20.94

Lina Plantin 2005 SWE SK Triton DNS
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